Document:  DS TC808P 200131     E & OE
FIRE CONTROL PANELS – CONVENTIONAL
TC800PLUS FIRE CONTROL PANEL
FEATURES
	n Fully approved to EN54-2 &
EN54-4
	n Expandable to 16 zones
(in 4 zone models)

Dimensions (mm)	 461 x 344 x 122
Weight (excl. Batteries)	 ± 4 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code	 Product Description
TE-TC808P	 TC808Plus 8 Zone Panel (expandable to 16 zones)
TE-TC808P-ML	 Memory Logging Module for TC808Plus
TE-TC808P-ME4	 4 Zone Expansion Module for TC808Plus
TE-TC808P-MS4	 4-Way Sounder Expansion for TC808Plus
TE-TC808-MR8	 8-Way Relay Expansion Module 4 TC808Plus